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	2017年东胜区保障性安居工程项目用地计划统计表

	责任人：
	单位：公顷

	盟市  旗县（市区）
	保障性住房用地
	各类棚户区改造用地
	公共租赁房
	限价商品房

	
	廉租住房
	经济适用住房
	城市棚户区
	工矿棚户区
	林区棚户区
	垦区危房
	煤矿棚户区
	　
	　
	限价商品房

	
	　
	其中：
	　
	其中：
	　
	其中：
	　
	其中：
	　
	其中：
	　
	其中：
	　
	其中：
	
	其中：
	其中：
	　
	其中：

	
	　
	新增
	　
	新增
	　
	新增
	　
	新增
	　
	新增
	　
	新增
	　
	新增
	
	新增
	划拨
	　
	新增

	东胜区
	0
	0
	5.9853
	5.9853
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0


